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Nome do Candidato

ADNA CARMEM DANTAS SOARES

ALANA VITORIA SOUSA GONCALVES
AMANDA PEREIRA BESERRA

ANA TAYNNA SANTOS CONCEICAO
ANDRESSA HELLEN BANDEIRA CAMPELO
ANTONIO DA SILVA VENANCIO

ANTONIO JORDELIO PEREIRA PARENTE
BARBARA RAMIELLY DE BRITO SOUZA
CINTHYA SOUZA SILVA

CLEITON PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

DAIANA FERREIRA DE MACEDO
DANDARA COELHO CAVALCANTE
DEBORA LIMA E SILVA

DENISE PEREIRA PINTO

EMANUELLA MARIA DA SILVA RIO LIMA
ERICA SANTOS ROCHA

FRANCISCO DENISAR DUARTE ARAUJO JUNIOR
FRANCISCO MELO SALES

JAIANNA ANDRESSA VIANA CAMPOS
JANEKEYLA GOMES DE SOUSA

JUAREZ BEZERRA REGIS NETO

LAYS CAROLLINNE SOARES DE CARVALHO
LORENA BEZERRA DE BRITO COSTA
LUCAS DA SILVA LIMA

MAJANA SOBREIRA ASSUNCAO

MARIA LUIZA BOMFIM LIMA

MARIA ROSA REGO DE OLIVEIRA
MIGUEL JORGE MOREIRA BARROS JUNIOR
MIKAELLY RODRIGUES DE RESENDE
NARA FREIRE LEAO ROCHA

PAMELA PONCE MARTINS

PAULO SERGIO GIRAO FILHO

RAIANA KARYNE DE SOUSA SILVA
RAIMUNDO GOMES DO REGO NETO
RAYANE MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
ROMULO DIEGO MONTE SOARES
SAMUEL SOARES SOUSA

SONIA FORTALEZA PINHEIRO

SUZANNE DEYNA RIBEIRO NASCIMENTO
WANESSA DOS SANTOS LUSTOSA
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Cad. Inscrigdo do Enem
200920762126
200920176362
200922067205
200922391166
200921857948
200922721688
200921345402
200922231136
200920243613
200921550908
200922193752
200920450640
200920868403
200921164955
200920782803
200922676288
200921114491
200923190511
200923768664
200920122700
200920227747
200922387828
200923419767
200920163357
200924727699
200920847091
200920161497
200923360499
200921716235
200920252645
200920773037
200921539528
200920999731
200923011084
200921126963
200921801868
200920219186
200923309500
200920188527
200920564597
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